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Leflore County District Court
Court Clerk: Mindy White

Case Number

Filed

Defendant

Beginning Date: 09/15/2025
Ending Date: 09/19/2025

Action

CF-2025-00168

CF-2025-00169
CF-2025-00170
CF-2025-00170A
CF-2025-00171

CF-2025-00172

CF-2025-00173

CF-2025-00174

CF-2025-00175
CF-2025-00175A
CF-2025-00176

CF-2025-00177

CF-2025-00178

CF-2025-00179
CF-2025-00180
CF-2025-00181

CF-2025-00182

CF-2025-00183
CF-2025-00184

09/15/2025

09/15/2025
09/15/2025
09/15/2025
09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025

MOSS, ANDREA LILLIAN

RICHMOND, JOHN ROBERT
INGLE,RICHARD

INGLE, STEPHANIE L.
ROSE, DAVID WAYNE

FUSE, DIAMOND

GOTHARD, KERENSA LYNN

WAUGH, DANNY RAY

RAULSTON, HERMAN RAY
YARBRO, JAMES KEITH
BYNUM, JESSICA

RICHARDSON, STEPHEN TAVOUN

MANDIGO, HARLAND

HERNANDEZ, TERESA
ALCANTAR, JUSTIN MATTHEW
IHLE, ADAM JORDAN

TRINIDAD, BILLY ANDREW

COX, LINDSEY ANN
GRAY, DANIELLE LYNN
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ASSAULT WITH A DANGEROUS
WEAPON - FELONY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/
DANGEROUS WEAP

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-FELONY
CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-FELONY

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE,
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR
VEHICLE-FELONY

UNLAWFULLY WEARING MASK OR
HOOD - MISDEMEANOR

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DRIVING
UNDER THE INFLUENCE-FELONY
DUI-GREAT BODILY INJURY-FELONY
FAILURE TO STOP FOR STOP SIGN-
MISDEMEANOR

FELONY VALUE- FALSE PRETENES/
CON GAME- FAMILY

FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSES/
BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME
EMBEZZLEMENT

FALSE DECLARATION OF
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN-FELONY
BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/
DANGEROUS WEAP

RAPE IN THE SECOND DEGREE
BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE
DOMESTIC ABUSE-ASSAULT AND
BATTERY-2ND OR SUBS OFFENSE-
FELONY
DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN CREDIT
OR DEBIT CARD

UNAUTHORIZED OR FRAUDULENT
USE OF DEBIT/CREDIT CARD-MISD
BURGLARY IN THE THIRD DEGREE
TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN CREDIT
OR DEBIT CARD

PETIT LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
EMBEZZLEMENT

FORGERY IN THE SECOND DEGREE



Case Number
CF-2025-00185

CF-2025-00186

CF-2025-00187

CF-2025-00188

CF-2025-00189

CM-2025-00361

CM-2025-00363

CM-2025-00364

CM-2025-00365

CM-2025-00366

TR-2025-01464
TR-2025-01465
TR-2025-01466

TR-2025-01467
TR-2025-01468
TR-2025-01469
TR-2025-01470

TR-2025-01471
TR-2025-01472

TR-2025-01473

TR-2025-01474
TR-2025-01475

Filed
09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/15/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025

09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025

09/17/2025
09/17/2025

09/17/2025

09/17/2025
09/17/2025

Defendant
LEE, JACOB DON

LEE, JACOB DON

BOLLINGER, TRACY JEAN ELIZABETH

THRAILKILL, CHRISTOPHER D.

THRAILKILL, CHRISTOPHER D.

WELLS, JUSTIN

GRIMSLEY, MISTI DANIELLE

MARTINEZ, GIDGET LYNN

GUTIERREZ, JOSE

TEJEDA, MARCUS BEMOL

HOLLAN, BRYLIE RENAY
JONES, LARRY J
OLLIE, JACOB ALLEN

CHRISTIAN, MICHAEL SULLIVAN
ROBERTS, MARLO ANN
TISDALE, CHRISTOPHER E
GOOD, CHRISTOPHER ADAM

CONLEY, SARAH E
RUSSELL, TRAVIS L

RUSSELL, TRAVIS L

CRENSHAW, BAILEE N
WRIGHT, BILLY |
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Action

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR
ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/
DANGEROUS WEAP

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY-
OVER $1000.00

BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION-
MISDEMEANOR

PETIT LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
MALICIOUS INJURY TO PERSONAL
PROPERTY-UNDER $1000-MISD

HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM
JUSTICE-FELONY

OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION, 2ND
OR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE
DOMESTIC ABUSE-PRIOR PATTERN
OF PHYSICAL ABUSE-FELONY
MALICIOUS INJURY TO PERSONAL
PROPERTY-UNDER $1000-MISD
DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
DOMESTIC ABUSE--ASSAULT AND
BATTERY-MISDEMEANOR
DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
DUI ALCOHOL-AGGRAVATED-
MISDEMEANOR

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE-MISD
BREAKING AND ENTERING
DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION-
MISD.

THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF
VIOLENCE

DRIVING WITH LICENSE CANCELLED/
SUSPENDED/REVOKED-
MISDEMEANOR

SPEEDING IN EXCESS OF LAWFUL
MAXIMUM LIMIT, A MISDEMEANOR
DOMESTIC ABUSE--ASSAULT AND
BATTERY-MISDEMEANOR

87 IN 55, SPEEDING
75 IN 65, SPEEDING

FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

75 IN 65, SPEEDING
75 IN 65, SPEEDING
65 IN 55, SPEEDING

FAILURE OF FRONT SEAT
PASSENGER TO WEAR SEAT BELT

55 IN 45, SPEEDING

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
6-303.B

FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

75 IN 65, SPEEDING
65 IN 55, SPEEDING



Case Number Filed Defendant Action

TR-2025-01476 09/17/2025 HERNANDEZ, JETZAI | 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01477 09/17/2025 LONG, KENNETH FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01478 09/17/2025 ELLIOT, THOMAS D OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID
LICENSE

TR-2025-01479 09/17/2025 VASQUEZ, ITZIANR 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01480 09/17/2025 WILSON, ZACHARY T 60 IN 50, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01481 09/17/2025 LEE, REXC 60 IN 50, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01482 09/17/2025 TILLEY, WILLIAM C FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01483 09/17/2025 ROBERTS, MADISON N 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01484 09/17/2025 TAYLOR, IAN A FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

TR-2025-01485 09/17/2025 GERDES, KENNETH WAYNE 92 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01486 09/17/2025 GERDES, KENNETH WAYNE CHANGING LANES UNSAFELY

TR-2025-01487 09/17/2025 MARTIN, JOSHUA ROBERT FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01488 09/17/2025 GIAMPIETRO, JAMES A OPERATING A M/V WHICH ALL TAXES
DUE THIS STATE HAVE NOT BEEN PD.

TR-2025-01489 09/17/2025 JONES, BRYSON P FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01490 09/17/2025 WILLIAMS, CODI LEIGH FAILURE OF FRONT SEAT
PASSENGER TO WEAR SEAT BELT

TR-2025-01491 09/18/2025 WHITFIELD, BEVERLY TIARA 69 IN 55, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01492 09/18/2025 ALLISON, GREGORY GENE FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01493 09/18/2025 HERNANDEZ, JOSE N 65 IN 55, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01494 09/18/2025 ANDERSON, SHERRI L 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01495 09/18/2025 THOMPSON, KOHL ELTON 88 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01496 09/18/2025 REYES, EUGENIO 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01497 09/18/2025 SHORT, TYLER L 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01498 09/18/2025 MEEK, GAVIN TY 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01499 09/18/2025 VEGA, TONY G 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01500 09/18/2025 HURST, REMINGTON JACOB FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01501 09/18/2025 ABDNOR, TRENTON 60 IN 45, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01502 09/18/2025 CALDWELL, JEFFERY R FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01503 09/18/2025 WEAVER, MICHAEL K 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01504 09/18/2025 SKIPPER, LORIN 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01505 09/18/2025 BELAK, ISAAC R. FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT
BELT

TR-2025-01506 09/18/2025 OLEFSKY, KRISTINE A 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01507 09/18/2025 WATSON, STEVEN L 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

TR-2025-01508 09/18/2025 THOMPSON, DAVID DUANE 75 IN 65, SPEEDING

WL-2025-00004 09/17/2025 HARRIS, TERRY SCOTT HUNTING WITH THE AID OF A MOTOR
VEHICLE-WILDLIFE

WL-2025-00005 09/17/2025 HARRIS, TERRY SCOTT HEADLIGHTING

WL-2025-00006 09/17/2025 WHEAT, TOMMY EUGENE, JR HUNTING WITH THE AID OF A MOTOR
VEHICLE-WILDLIFE

WL-2025-00007 09/17/2025 WHEAT, TOMMY EUGENE, JR HEADLIGHTING

Number of Cases: 78
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