INDEX REPORT BY DEFENDANT, FILTERS: CR, CF, CM, TR, WL, 2025

Leflore County District Court Court Clerk: Mindy White

Beginning Date: 09/15/2025 Ending Date: 09/19/2025

Case Number	Filed	Defendant	Action
CF-2025-00168	09/15/2025	MOSS, ANDREA LILLIAN	ASSAULT WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON - FELONY DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/ DANGEROUS WEAP
CF-2025-00169	09/15/2025	RICHMOND, JOHN ROBERT	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
CF-2025-00170	09/15/2025	INGLE,RICHARD	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-FELONY
CF-2025-00170A	09/15/2025	INGLE, STEPHANIE L.	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS-FELONY
CF-2025-00171	09/17/2025	ROSE, DAVID WAYNE	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE-FELONY UNLAWFULLY WEARING MASK OR HOOD - MISDEMEANOR
CF-2025-00172	09/17/2025	FUSE, DIAMOND	CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-FELONY DUI-GREAT BODILY INJURY-FELONY FAILURE TO STOP FOR STOP SIGN-MISDEMEANOR
CF-2025-00173	09/17/2025	GOTHARD, KERENSA LYNN	FELONY VALUE- FALSE PRETENES/ CON GAME- FAMILY FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSES/ BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME
CF-2025-00174	09/17/2025	WAUGH, DANNY RAY	EMBEZZLEMENT FALSE DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP IN PAWN-FELONY
CF-2025-00175	09/17/2025	RAULSTON, HERMAN RAY	BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
CF-2025-00175A	09/17/2025	YARBRO, JAMES KEITH	BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
CF-2025-00176	09/17/2025	BYNUM, JESSICA	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/ DANGEROUS WEAP
CF-2025-00177	09/17/2025	RICHARDSON, STEPHEN TAVOUN	RAPE IN THE SECOND DEGREE BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE
CF-2025-00178	09/19/2025	MANDIGO, HARLAND	DOMESTIC ABUSE-ASSAULT AND BATTERY-2ND OR SUBS OFFENSE- FELONY DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/ EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
CF-2025-00179	09/19/2025	HERNANDEZ, TERESA	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
CF-2025-00180	09/19/2025	ALCANTAR, JUSTIN MATTHEW	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY
CF-2025-00181	09/19/2025	IHLE, ADAM JORDAN	TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD UNAUTHORIZED OR FRAUDULENT USE OF DEBIT/CREDIT CARD-MISD
CF-2025-00182	09/19/2025	TRINIDAD, BILLY ANDREW	BURGLARY IN THE THIRD DEGREE TAKING/RECEIVING STOLEN CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD PETIT LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
CF-2025-00183	09/19/2025	COX, LINDSEY ANN	EMBEZZLEMENT
CF-2025-00184	09/19/2025	GRAY, DANIELLE LYNN	FORGERY IN THE SECOND DEGREE

Case Number	Filed	Defendant	Action
CF-2025-00185	09/19/2025	LEE, JACOB DON	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY OR
			ASSAULT AND BATTERY W/
			DANGEROUS WEAP
			MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY-
CF-2025-00186	09/19/2025	LEE, JACOB DON	OVER \$1000.00 BURGLARY IN THE SECOND DEGREE
CF-2025-00100	09/19/2023	LEE, JACOB DON	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION-
			MISDEMEANOR
			PETIT LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
			MALICIOUS INJURY TO PERSONAL
CE 2025 00497	09/19/2025	DOLLINGED TRACY IFAN ELIZABETH	PROPERTY-UNDER \$1000-MISD HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM
CF-2025-00187	09/19/2025	BOLLINGER, TRACY JEAN ELIZABETH	JUSTICE-FELONY
			OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
CF-2025-00188	09/19/2025	THRAILKILL, CHRISTOPHER D.	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION, 2ND
			OR SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE
CF-2025-00189	09/19/2025	THRAILKILL, CHRISTOPHER D.	DOMESTIC ABUSE-PRIOR PATTERN
			OF PHYSICAL ABUSE-FELONY MALICIOUS INJURY TO PERSONAL
			PROPERTY-UNDER \$1000-MISD
			DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
			EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
CM-2025-00361	09/15/2025	WELLS, JUSTIN	DOMESTIC ABUSEASSAULT AND
			BATTERY-MISDEMEANOR DISRUPT/PREVENT/INTERRUPT/
			EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
CM-2025-00363	09/17/2025	GRIMSLEY, MISTI DANIELLE	DUI ALCOHOL-AGGRAVATED-
		,	MISDEMEANOR
			FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE-MISD
CM-2025-00364	09/17/2025	MARTINEZ, GIDGET LYNN	BREAKING AND ENTERING
			DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION- MISD.
			THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF
			VIOLENCE
CM-2025-00365	09/17/2025	GUTIERREZ, JOSE	DRIVING WITH LICENSE CANCELLED/
			SUSPENDED/REVOKED-
			MISDEMEANOR SPEEDING IN EXCESS OF LAWFUL
			MAXIMUM LIMIT, A MISDEMEANOR
CM-2025-00366	09/17/2025	TEJEDA, MARCUS BEMOL	DOMESTIC ABUSEASSAULT AND
			BATTERY-MISDEMEANOR
TR-2025-01464	09/17/2025	HOLLAN, BRYLIE RENAY	87 IN 55, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01465	09/17/2025	JONES, LARRY J	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01466	09/17/2025	OLLIE, JACOB ALLEN	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01467	09/17/2025	CHRISTIAN, MICHAEL SULLIVAN	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01468	09/17/2025	ROBERTS, MARLO ANN	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01469	09/17/2025	TISDALE, CHRISTOPHER E	65 IN 55, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01470	09/17/2025	GOOD, CHRISTOPHER ADAM	FAILURE OF FRONT SEAT
		- , -	PASSENGER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01471	09/17/2025	CONLEY, SARAH E	55 IN 45, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01472	09/17/2025	RUSSELL, TRAVIS L	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
TD 0005 04470	00/47/222	DUOGELL TRAVES:	6-303.B
TR-2025-01473	09/17/2025	RUSSELL, TRAVIS L	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01474	09/17/2025	CRENSHAW, BAILEE N	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01474	09/17/2025	WRIGHT, BILLY I	65 IN 55, SPEEDING
.11 2020 01-110	00/11/2020		55 50, 5. EEDING

Case Number	Filed	Defendant	Action
TR-2025-01476	09/17/2025	HERNANDEZ, JETZAI I	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01477	09/17/2025	LONG, KENNETH	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01478	09/17/2025	ELLIOT, THOMAS D	OPERATE VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID LICENSE
TR-2025-01479	09/17/2025	VASQUEZ, ITZIAN R	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01480	09/17/2025	WILSON, ZACHARY T	60 IN 50, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01481	09/17/2025	LEE, REX C	60 IN 50, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01482	09/17/2025	TILLEY, WILLIAM C	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01483	09/17/2025	ROBERTS, MADISON N	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01484	09/17/2025	TAYLOR, IAN A	FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY
TR-2025-01485	09/17/2025	GERDES, KENNETH WAYNE	92 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01486	09/17/2025	GERDES, KENNETH WAYNE	CHANGING LANES UNSAFELY
TR-2025-01487	09/17/2025	MARTIN, JOSHUA ROBERT	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01488	09/17/2025	GIAMPIETRO, JAMES A	OPERATING A M/V WHICH ALL TAXES DUE THIS STATE HAVE NOT BEEN PD.
TR-2025-01489	09/17/2025	JONES, BRYSON P	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01490	09/17/2025	WILLIAMS, CODI LEIGH	FAILURE OF FRONT SEAT PASSENGER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01491	09/18/2025	WHITFIELD, BEVERLY TIARA	69 IN 55, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01492	09/18/2025	ALLISON, GREGORY GENE	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01493	09/18/2025	HERNANDEZ, JOSE N	65 IN 55, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01494	09/18/2025	ANDERSON, SHERRI L	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01495	09/18/2025	THOMPSON, KOHL ELTON	88 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01496	09/18/2025	REYES, EUGENIO	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01497	09/18/2025	SHORT, TYLER L	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01498	09/18/2025	MEEK, GAVIN TY	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01499	09/18/2025	VEGA, TONY G	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01500	09/18/2025	HURST, REMINGTON JACOB	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01501	09/18/2025	ABDNOR, TRENTON	60 IN 45, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01502	09/18/2025	CALDWELL, JEFFERY R	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01503	09/18/2025	WEAVER, MICHAEL K	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01504	09/18/2025	SKIPPER, LORI N	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01505	09/18/2025	BELAK, ISAAC R.	FAILURE OF DRIVER TO WEAR SEAT BELT
TR-2025-01506	09/18/2025	OLEFSKY, KRISTINE A	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01507	09/18/2025	WATSON, STEVEN L	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
TR-2025-01508	09/18/2025	THOMPSON, DAVID DUANE	75 IN 65, SPEEDING
WL-2025-00004	09/17/2025	HARRIS, TERRY SCOTT	HUNTING WITH THE AID OF A MOTOR VEHICLE-WILDLIFE
WL-2025-00005	09/17/2025	HARRIS, TERRY SCOTT	HEADLIGHTING
WL-2025-00006	09/17/2025	WHEAT, TOMMY EUGENE, JR	HUNTING WITH THE AID OF A MOTOR VEHICLE-WILDLIFE
WL-2025-00007	09/17/2025	WHEAT, TOMMY EUGENE, JR	HEADLIGHTING

Number of Cases: 78